


CHRISTMAS LUNCH* 
To book a Christmas Lunch visit our Christmas 
ticket sales & coffee morning event in Oastan on 
16th October at 10 am – 12 pm.

NOVEMBER

•	 Friday 21st November 2025

•	 Monday 24th November 2025 

•	 Thursday 27th November 2025

DECEMBER

•	 Thursday 4th December 2025

•	 Friday 5th December 2025

• 	Thursday 11th December 2025 

* Full payment is required at the time of 
booking and is non-refundable.

USEFUL INFORMATION 
Lunch service starts at 12pm (you can choose 

a reservation time starting up to 12.45pm)

TO BOOK TABLE D’HOTE LUNCH
Call 648278 or  

email Lynne.Murphy@ucm.ac.im

Please note: all our food is prepared in a 
kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known 
allergens maybe present. We take caution 
to prevent cross-contamination, however, if 
you have a known allergy please speak to a 
member of staff.

To find a map of how to access Oastan 
within the Homefield Road campus visit 
www.ucm.ac.im/oastan

TABLE D’HOTE LUNCH 
Bookings open from Tuesday 6th January 2026

JANUARY

•	 Thursday 15th January 2026

•	 Friday 17th January 2026

•	 Thursday 22nd January 2026

•	 Friday 23rd January 2026

•	 Monday 26th January 2026

•	 Thursday 29th January 2026

FEBRUARY

•	 Thursday 26th February 2026 

•	 Friday 27th February 2026

MARCH

•	 Thursday 5th March 2026

•	 Friday 6th March 2026

•	 Monday 9th March 2026

•	 Thursday 12th March 2026 

•	 Thursday 19th March 2026

•	 Friday 20th March 2026

APRIL

•	 Thursday 23rd April 2026

•	 Friday 24th April 2026

•	 Monday 27th April 2026

•	 Thursday 30th April 2026

MAY

•	 Thursday 7th May 2026

•	 Friday 8th May 2026

•	 Thursday 14th May 2026

•	 Friday 15th May 2026

Restaurant   Dates  2025/26

Please note: 2026 dates may be subject to change 


